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General information about company

Scrip code 532867

Name of the company V2 RETAIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r(tily I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ?(;Iftotal class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- snzr;sl in shares ?;12 lsat:iejls
€T | shareholder | shareholders |up equity | P . [ “P9STYINE | peiq (vin) u No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
10 (IIT) shares . avy+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (VD) a% of Class eg: leiSS Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 16299621 16299621 |52.71 16299621 16299621 | 52.71
Group
B) Public 17129 14623063 14623063 |47.29 14623063 14623063 | 47.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 17137 30922684 30922684 | 100 30922684 30922684 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full [ Locked in shares | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of {(XID) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding I equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding o, percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities X o o dematerialized
(In securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share V% of V% of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran.ts capital) (XD= [\ (@) total No. (a) total
. (VID+(X) As a : Shares : Shares
(Xi) (a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(icromoter 1000000 1000000 54.19 3489250 | 21.41 |12377194)75.94 | 16299621
Group
B) Public 0 0 4581 5035065 | 34.43 14464370
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1000000 1000000 100 8524315|27.57 |12377194]40.03 |30763991
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding X . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l())afrtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up underlymg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recei YY) | SCRR
held (IV) | shares cceipts | (IV)+(V) i of
e fovn VD | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
W) Asa % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) Lﬁ‘é‘x&gigﬁ; 3706911 3706911 | 11.99 3706911 3706911 | 11.99
(d) échci)fgl)er 4 12592710 12592710 | 40.72 12592710 12592710 40.72
(S:?(f)mal 8 16299621 16299621 | 52.71 16299621 16299621 52.71
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’rrlgmoter 8 16299621 16299621 | 52.71 16299621 16299621 | 52.71
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 650000 650000 2.1 650000 650000 2.1
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 34591 34591 0.11 34591 34591 0.11
Banks
(S];)Tl’l;mal 6 684591 684591 2.21 684591 684591 2.21
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) E};?Q?B;lgzﬁma] 16099 4286675 4286675 | 13.86 4286675 4286675 | 13.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 37 5078758 5078758 |16.42 5078758 5078758 | 16.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f‘yl;e‘ 987 4573039 4573039 | 14.79 4573039 4573039 | 14.79
(S];li—}"l;otal 17123 13938472 13938472 [ 45.08 13938472 13938472 | 45.08
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 17129 14623063 14623063 | 47.29 14623063 14623063 | 47.29
B)2)yHB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 17137 30922684 30922684 | 100 30922684 30922684 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 17137 30922684 30922684 | 100 30922684 30922684 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of :l;/aoraeilst;lr(i;;lgg,fﬁl Number of Nllelzinl:;r (())rf Shares
No. Of Shares . Locked in shares | P ¢¢&%
No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible (X10) bered (XIIT Number of
Underlying . Outstanding o, encumbered (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible o o, | held in
) Outstanding " percentage of Asa% Asa% -
convertible securities and | . of total of total dematerialized
securities We}rrants No. Of dllqted share form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Wa.rrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. (a) | Shares | No. (a) Shares
(@) (VID+(X) As a % held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 11.61 2488750 67.14 |1033694 |27.89 |3706911
(d) 1000000 1000000 42.58 10005001 7.95 11343500 | 90.08 | 12592710
(Slu)b-Total ) 1000000 1000000 54.19 3489250] 21.41 |[12377194|75.94 16299621
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1000000 1000000 54.19 3489250 [ 21.41 | 12377194 [75.94 |16299621
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0 2.04 0 0 650000
® 0 0 0.11 0 0 34591
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 0 0 2.14 0 0 684591
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 13.43 0 0 4277982
(a(ii)) 0 0 1591 3000000 59.07 4928758
(e) 0 0 14.33 2035065 | 44.5 4573039
(33‘;b'T°tal (B) 0 0 43.66 5035065 | 36.12 13779779
Total Public
Shareholding
0 0 45.81 5035065 | 34.43 14464370
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1000000 1000000 100 8524315 27.57 30763991
(A+B+C2) :
Total
(A+B+C) 1000000 1000000 100 85243151 27.57 | 12377194 ]40.03 [30763991
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Akash Agarwal | Ram Chandra Agarwal | Uma Agarwal | Ramchandra Agarwal (HUF) | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) as garwa am andra Agarwa ma Agarwa amchandra Agarwa. 1C. ere to go bac
PAN (IT) ATOPAO679A | ACZPAS989R ACYPAIS19P | AADHR3359G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 2488750 719161 344000 155000 3706911

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2488750 719161 344000 155000 3706911
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.05 2.33 1.11 0.5 11.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2488750 719161 344000 155000 3706911

Class eg:y
Total 2488750 719161 344000 155000 3706911

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.05 233 L11 0.5 11.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.8 225 1.08 0.49 11.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 2488750 0 0 0 2488750
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0 0 67.14

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 718694 315000 0 1033694
As a % of total 0 99.94 91.57 0 27.89
Shares held (b)

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/BSE%20XBRL%20FILING%200Q1%20FY%2017-18/Sharehol... 7/10/2017



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2488750

719161

344000

155000

3706911
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/BSE%20XBRL%20FILING%200Q1%20FY%2017-18/Sharehol... 7/10/2017



Page 9 of 15

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go

back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ricon Commodities
Private Limited

Unicon Marketing Private

Limited

Vishal Waterworld
Pvt Ltd

Sunita Fashion Pvt
Ltd

PAN (II)

AACCR7304R

AAACUS5733B

AABCV1188]

AAHCS6918H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5940000

5444710

960000

248000

12592710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5940000

5444710

960000

248000

12592710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.21

17.61

3.1

0.8

40.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5940000

5444710

960000

248000

12592710

Class eg:y

Total

5940000

5444710

960000

248000

12592710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.21

17.61

3.1

0.8

40.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1000000

1000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

1000000

1000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21.74

17.06

3.01

42.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000500

1000500

As a % of total

16.84

Shares held (b)

7.95

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/BSE%20XBRL%20FILING%200Q1%20FY %2017-18/Sharehol...

7/10/2017



Page 10 of 15

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 4939500 5444500 959500 0 11343500
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 83.16 100 99.95 0 90.08
Number of equity

shares held in 5940000 5444710 960000 248000 12592710

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Naresh Kumar Bhargava

Pramod Chand Mahnot

Vivek Lodha

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACGPB3112N

AAPPMS5898M

ABOPL3588K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

9.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

3.23

3.23

9.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.13

9.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

1000000

1000000

3000000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bennett, Coleman And Company Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAACB4373Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2035065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2035065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2035065

Class eg:y

Total

2035065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2035065

100
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2035065

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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