General information about company						
Scrip code	532867					
Name of the company	V2 RETAIL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	artly No. Of	Total nos.	no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(11)	()	held (IV) shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	16299621			16299621	52.71	16299621		16299621	52.71	
(B)	Public	17129	14623063			14623063	47.29	14623063		14623063	47.29	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	17137	30922684			30922684	100	30922684		30922684	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of	specifie	d secur	ities		
Category of	Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		1000000	1000000	54.19	3489250	21.41	12377194	75.94	16299621
(B)	Public		0	0	45.81	5035065	34.43			14464370
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		1000000	1000000	100	8524315	27.57	12377194	40.03	30763991

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the F	Promoter ar	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votii	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	()	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promot	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3706911			3706911	11.99	3706911		3706911	11.99
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	12592710			12592710	40.72	12592710		12592710	40.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	16299621			16299621	52.71	16299621		16299621	52.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	16299621			16299621	52.71	16299621		16299621	52.71
В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	650000			650000	2.1	650000		650000	2.1
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	34591			34591	0.11	34591		34591	0.11
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	684591			684591	2.21	684591		684591	2.21
(3)	Non-institutions	<u> </u>	!		!	·!					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16099	4286675			4286675	13.86	4286675		4286675	13.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	37	5078758			5078758	16.42	5078758		5078758	16.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	987	4573039			4573039	14.79	4573039		4573039	14.79
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17123	13938472			13938472	45.08	13938472		13938472	45.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		17129	14623063			14623063	47.29	14623063		14623063	47.29
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		17137	30922684			30922684	100	30922684		30922684	100
Total (A+B+C)		17137	30922684			30922684	100	30922684		30922684	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Pror	noter a	nd Promo	oter Gro	oup
	Shares Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promote	er and Pro	noter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)		0	0	11.61	2488750	67.14	1033694	27.89	3706911
(d)		1000000	1000000	42.58	1000500	7.95	11343500	90.08	12592710
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1000000	1000000	54.19	3489250	21.41	12377194	75.94	16299621
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1000000	1000000	54.19	3489250	21.41	12377194	75.94	16299621
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public	shareholde	er	•		•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)		0	0	2.04	0	0			650000
(f)		0	0	0.11	0	0			34591
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0	0	2.14	0	0			684591
(3)	Non-institutio	ns	•		•				•
(a(i))		0	0	13.43	0	0			4277982
(a(ii))		0	0	15.91	3000000	59.07			4928758
(e)		0	0	14.33	2035065	44.5			4573039
Sub-Total (B) (3)		0	0	43.66	5035065	36.12			13779779
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		0	0	45.81	5035065	34.43			14464370
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pr	romoter- N	on Public	shareholde	r	
Total (A+B+C2)		1000000	1000000	100	8524315	27.57			30763991
Total (A+B+C)		1000000	1000000	100	8524315	27.57	12377194	40.03	30763991

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akash Agarwal	Ram Chandra Agarwal	Uma Agarwal	Ramchandra Agarwal (HUF)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ATOPA0679A	ACZPA8989R	ACYPA1819P	AADHR3359G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2488750	719161	344000	155000	3706911				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2488750	719161	344000	155000	3706911				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.05	2.33	1.11	0.5	11.99				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	2488750	719161	344000	155000	3706911				
Class eg:y									
Total	2488750	719161	344000	155000	3706911				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.05	2.33	1.11	0.5	11.99				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.8	2.25	1.08	0.49	11.61				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	2488750	0	0	0	2488750				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	67.14				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	718694	315000	0	1033694				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.94	91.57	0	27.89				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2488750	719161	344000	155000	3706911			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ricon Commodities Private Limited	Unicon Marketing Private Limited	Vishal Waterworld Pvt Ltd	Sunita Fashion Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AACCR7304R	AAACU5733B	AABCV1188J	AAHCS6918H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5940000	5444710	960000	248000	12592710
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5940000	5444710	960000	248000	12592710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.21	17.61	3.1	0.8	40.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	5940000	5444710	960000	248000	12592710
Class eg:y					
Total	5940000	5444710	960000	248000	12592710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.21	17.61	3.1	0.8	40.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	1000000	0	0	0	1000000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	1000000	0	0	0	1000000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.74	17.06	3.01	0.78	42.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				_
No. (a)	1000500	0	0	0	1000500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	16.84	0	0	0	7.95

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	4939500	5444500	959500	0	11343500			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	83.16	100	99.95	0	90.08			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5940000	5444710	960000	248000	12592710			
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Naresh Kumar Bhargava	Pramod Chand Mahnot	Vivek Lodha	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACGPB3112N	AAPPM5898M	ABOPL3588K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	3.23	3.23	9.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000
Class eg:y				
Total	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	3.23	3.23	9.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.13	3.13	3.13	9.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	•	•
No. (a)	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1000000	1000000	3000000

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bennett, Coleman And Company Limited	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACB4373Q	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2035065	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2035065	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.58	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2035065	0	
Class eg:y			
Total	2035065	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.58	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.37	0	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	2035065	0	
	100	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2035065	0	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			